Place Back#

Show #85787 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4508. L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 20 (40 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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638
802
471
508
643
542
420
637
245

More Radical

Good To Be Macho

| Am Dressed Western
Corvette Coupe
Sayelotomylethalfrin
Mr After Shock

In My Sunday Best

RA Undisputed

So Much Potential

Katherine K Tobin
Ben Debrouwer
Darlene E Schwab
Judith Perry

Bobbi Shaw
Diana K Davidson
Shelia Grissom
Katherine K Tobin

Joanne Garnett

Katherine K Tobin
Ben Debrouwer
Darlene E Schwab
Marvin & Judith Perry
Bruce & Bobbi Shaw
Diana K Davidson
Shelia Grissom
Katherine K Tobin

Joanne Garnett



Place Back#

Show #85787 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

4509. L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 20

Owner's Name
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556
1038
595
621
801
653
824
209
518

Invest In A Kiss
Hotrods R Lucky Too
Flash Man Zip

Simply Mcdreamy
Zippos Gold N Sonnet
Nappin On The Range
OK Ima Good One
Flashy Attraction

The Publication

Sarah Nyquist
Julie Napier

Lisa K Ford

June L Liston
Claudia C Brown
Renee L Woods
Ingrid Miller

Mary Lou Searles

Cynthia Carden

Sarah Nyquist
Julie Napier
Zachery Wall Ford
JUNE LISTON
Claudia C Brown
Renee L Woods
Ingrid Miller

Taylor M Searles

Cynthia Carden



Place Back#

Show #85787 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

4511. L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 16 (28 total)

Owner's Name
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424
534
1298
404
425
272
535
578
1075

Lil Bit Western

She Made It Happen
One Hot Drama Mama
Caught U Lookin
Huntin For Fun
Always The Best Man
Blazin Onthe Horizon
Lopin For A Chex

PF Put It N Park

Brittany Lofton-Morgan
Cole Gower

Angela H Wade

Mary Raymund
Brittany Lofton-Morgan
Katie L Grossnickle
Cole Gower

Jeffrey B Johns

Jane Sutcliff

Brittany Lofton
Brenda Gower
Deborah H Gay
Mary Raymund
Brittany Lofton
Katie L Grossnickle
Brenda Gower
SUSAN K JOHNS

Jane & Jane Sutcliff



Place Back#

Show #85787 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 4

Horse's Name

4512. L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 12

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
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1241
718
1222
858
465
297
545
886
1077

Huntin The Blues
Winkin For Chocolate
Should Be Chocolate
This Is Why Im Here
Radical Essence
Good On The Range
PF Shy Guy

Dont Skip My Dance
The Best Cookie

Caroline L Cavallo
Maria S Salazar
Melissa Broughton
Jennifer Kyle
Jamie B Miers
Brianna N Haeckl
Carly Epp

Cassidy J Miller

Gabriella Salamone

Caroline L Cavallo
Maria S Salazar
Melissa Broughton
William T Kyle
Jamie B Miers
Brianna Haeckl
Carly Epp

Cassidy J Miller

Gabriella Salamone



Show #85788 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4508. L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 20 (40 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 638 More Radical Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin
2 471 | Am Dressed Western Darlene E Schwab Darlene E Schwab
3 643 Sayelotomylethalfrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw
4 508 Corvette Coupe Judith Perry Marvin & Judith Perry
5 802 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer
6 245 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett
7 542 Mr After Shock Diana K Davidson Diana K Davidson
9 423 Ima Rosy Lady Peggy Beeghly Peggy Beeghly

10 420 In My Sunday Best Shelia Grissom Shelia Grissom

12 1060 Blazin Occasion Jan Bruner Jan Bruner

13 637 RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin

14 491 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent

15 522 Heavenly Mac Susan Knapp Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4509. L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 20

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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556
621
209
824
595
3901
801
1038
434
653
723
518

Invest In A Kiss
Simply Mcdreamy
Flashy Attraction

OK Ima Good One
Flash Man Zip
Dunitagain Naturally
Zippos Gold N Sonnet
Hotrods R Lucky Too
Shezkickinyourassets
Nappin On The Range
BSB Dont Ask Me
The Publication

Sarah Nyquist
June L Liston
Mary Lou Searles
Ingrid Miller

Lisa K Ford
Brenda Panrucker
Claudia C Brown
Julie Napier
Melissa Moore
Renee L Woods
Harriet Yakatan

Cynthia Carden

Sarah Nyquist
JUNE LISTON
Taylor M Searles
Ingrid Miller
Zachery Wall Ford
Brenda Panrucker
Claudia C Brown
Julie Napier
Melissa Moore
Renee L Woods
Harriet Yakatan

Cynthia Carden



Show #85788 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

4510. NSBA Select Trail - Shown: 24

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 638
2 643
3 508
4 802
5 245
6 542
7 420
8 637
9 491

10 522
11 209
12 801
13 1038
14 723
15 518

More Radical
Sayelotomylethalfrin
Corvette Coupe

Good To Be Macho
So Much Potential

Mr After Shock

In My Sunday Best
RA Undisputed

Won Lopin Rv Machine
Heavenly Mac

Flashy Attraction
Zippos Gold N Sonnet
Hotrods R Lucky Too
BSB Dont Ask Me
The Publication

Katherine K Tobin
Bobbi Shaw
Judith Perry

Ben Debrouwer
Joanne Garnett
Diana K Davidson
Shelia Grissom
Katherine K Tobin
Vickie Kent
Susan Knapp
Mary Lou Searles
Claudia C Brown
Julie Napier
Harriet Yakatan

Cynthia Carden

Katherine K Tobin

Bruce & Bobbi Shaw
Marvin & Judith Perry

Ben Debrouwer
Joanne Garnett
Diana K Davidson
Shelia Grissom
Katherine K Tobin
Vickie Kent

Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

Taylor M Searles
Claudia C Brown
Julie Napier
Harriet Yakatan

Cynthia Carden



Show #85788 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

4511. L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 16 (28 total)

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 534
2 424
4 404
5 1298
6 976
7 577
9 425

11 578
12 535
13 445

She Made It Happen
Lil Bit Western
Caught U Lookin

One Hot Drama Mama
Credits For Heaven

| Gotta Good Name
Huntin For Fun

Lopin For A Chex
Blazin Onthe Horizon

My Ace Is Hot

Cole Gower

Brittany Lofton-Morgan
Mary Raymund

Angela H Wade
Alyssa Neiberger
Jeffrey B Johns
Brittany Lofton-Morgan
Jeffrey B Johns

Cole Gower

Kili Crawford

Brenda Gower
Brittany Lofton
Mary Raymund
Deborah H Gay
Todd Neiberger
Susan K Johns
Brittany Lofton
SUSAN K JOHNS
Brenda Gower

Keaton Crawford



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 4

Horse's Name

4512. L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 12

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

1241
858
297
718

1222
545

1077
465
886
797

Huntin The Blues
This Is Why Im Here
Good On The Range
Winkin For Chocolate
Should Be Chocolate
PF Shy Guy

The Best Cookie
Radical Essence
Dont Skip My Dance
Moonlit Hotrodder

Caroline L Cavallo
Jennifer Kyle
Brianna N Haeckl
Maria S Salazar
Melissa Broughton
Carly Epp

Gabriella Salamone
Jamie B Miers
Cassidy J Miller
Samantha R Ihde

Caroline L Cavallo
William T Kyle
Brianna Haeckl
Maria S Salazar
Melissa Broughton
Carly Epp

Gabriella Salamone
Jamie B Miers
Cassidy J Miller
Ihde Family Trust



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 4

Horse's Name

4513. NSBA Amateur Trail - Shown:

Rider's Name

13

Owner's Name
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534
404
1298
976
577
578
535
445
545
797

She Made It Happen

Caught U Lookin

One Hot Drama Mama

Credits For Heaven

| Gotta Good Name
Lopin For A Chex

Blazin Onthe Horizon

My Ace Is Hot
PF Shy Guy
Moonlit Hotrodder

Cole Gower
Mary Raymund
Angela H Wade
Alyssa Neiberger
Jeffrey B Johns
Jeffrey B Johns
Cole Gower

Kili Crawford
Carly Epp
Samantha R Ihde

Brenda Gower
Mary Raymund
Deborah H Gay
Todd Neiberger
Susan K Johns
SUSAN K JOHNS
Brenda Gower
Keaton Crawford
Carly Epp

Ihde Family Trust





